
Breakfast All Day

French Toast Slam 

Moons Over My Hammy   Burger

Hand Dipped and Spun Shakes

Add a side of French fries or sweet potato fries and a fountain drink for 3.39 Cal 340-840

Add a side of Potato Rounds and a
Fountain Drink for 4.09 Cal 250-730

Original Grand Slam Cal 610-1050
Includes: 2 eggs, 2 sausage, 2 bacon and 2 pancakes
Change it up: egg whites, turkey bacon, 9-grain pancakes

7.09

Cal 870-1020
Includes: 2 eggs, 2 sausage, 2 bacon and 2 slices of French toast

7.09

French Toast Cal 560

Stack of 2 Pancakes

Stack of 3 Pancakes

Slam Melt

Chipotle Breakfast Burrito

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Melt

Ham, Egg & Cheese Melt

Hearty 9-Grain Banana Pancakes

Cal 450

Cal 650

Cal 570-650

Cal 960-1110

Cal 570-650

Cal 650

Cal 480

4.09

2.99

3.99

6.79

6.89

5.49

5.99

4.69

Hand Smashed 100% Pure Beef Burgers
The Den Burger 

The Lil' Den Burger 

The Double Den Burger

Breakfast Scramble Burger

Bacon Cheeseburger

Chipotle Bacon Cheeseburger

Bacon Avocado Club Burger

Beyond Burger

Cal 600

Cal 490

Cal 780-790

Cal 1040-1120

Cal 1070-1140

7.99

7.29

9.39

9.99

8.69

Cal 700-710

Cal 1240

Cal 960

Cal 760

8.79

8.99

9.69

9.59

Rolled, Pressed & More
Turkey BLT Sandwich

Cajun Chicken Wrap

Chick-N-Bacon Brioche Melt

Cal 740

Cal 1040

Cal 810

8.19

8.19

6.39

Cali Chicken Sandwich

Guacamole Grilled Chicken Burrito

Fried Cheese Melt

Cal 770

Cal 960

Cal 660

8.19

8.09

5.29

FAVES

Marvelous Munchies Hand Crafted Salads
3pc Premium Chicken Tenders

5pc Premium Chicken Tenders

5pc Mozzarella Cheese Sticks

8pc Mozzarella Cheese Sticks

Onion Rings

French Fries

Sweet Potato Fries

Potato Rounds

Piece of Fruit

Cal 590

Cal 860

Cal 370

Cal 580

Cal 620

Cal 340

Cal 360

Cal 250

Cal 45-110

5.89

7.99

4.39

5.39

3.69

2.39

3.09

2.39

1.19

Sauce it up
Add 99 ₵ per sauce

Ranch

Chipotle

Cal 200

Cal 240

All-American Sauce

Honey Mustard

Cal 200

Cal 190

BBQ

Buffalo

Cal 110

Cal 110

Southwestern Chicken Salad

Crispy Chicken Salad

Garden Salad

Cal 760

Cal 730

Cal 230-370

8.99

9.69

6.99

Old School Cool
Chocolate Cal 960, Vanillla Cal 810, OREO Cal 1020

Maple Bacon Cal 1020, Cake Batter Cal 1150

5.29

Cookie Sundaes
S'mores Cal 830, Chocolate Chip Cal 860,

Caramel Oatmeal Cal 730

Cookies Cal 570

3.99

2.99

Cal=Calories 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but
calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request.


